Datetime format
HH:MMX

HH:MM
hh:MMaX
hh:MMa
HH:MM:SSX
HH:MM:SS
hh:MM:SSaX
hh:MM:SSa
HH:MM:SS.sssX
HH:MM:SS.sss
hh:MM:SS.sssaX
hh:MM:SS.sssa

yyyyFEmm Bdd B*HH:MMX
yyyyEmm Bdd B *HH:MM
yyyyEmm Bdd B*hh:MMaX
yyyyEmm Bdd B*hh:MMa
yyyyFEmm Bdd B *HH:MM:SSX
yyyyFEmmBddB*HH:MM:SS
yyyyZEmm Hdd B*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyyEmm Bdd H*hh:MM:SSa

yyyyEmm Bdd B *HH:MM:SS.sssX

yyyyEmm Bdd B *HH:MM:SS.sss

yyyyEmm Bdd H*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yyyyEmm Bdd BH*hh:MM:SS.sssa

yyyyZEmm Hdd B*HHEEMM %
HHEFMM 2

yyyyEmmBddH
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MMX
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MM
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MMaX
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MMa
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
month*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
month*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MMX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MM
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MMaX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MMa

Example

13:54-08:00

13:54

1:54 PM-08:00

1:54 PM

13:54:55-08:00

13:54:55

1:54:55 PM-08:00

1:54:55 PM

13:54:55.787-08:00

13:54:55.787

1:54:55.788 PM-08:00

1:54:55.788 PM

201911 H8H 13:54-08:00
2019411 H8H 13:54

201911 H8H 1:54 PM-08:00
201911 H8H 1:54 PM

201911 H8H 13:54:55-08:00
201911 H8H 13:54:55

2019411 H8H 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019411 H8H 1:54:55 PM
2019411 H8H 13:54:55.790-08:00
201911 H8H 13:54:55.790
201911 H8H 1:54:55.790 PM-08:00
2019411 H8H 1:54:55.790 PM
2019411 H8H 13§54
1305549

2019411 H8H

November 8 2019 13:54-08:00
November 8 2019 13:54

November 8 2019 1:54 PM-08:00
November 8 2019 1:54 PM
November 8 2019 13:54:55-08:00
November 8 2019 13:54:55
November 8 2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
November 8 2019 1:54:55 PM
November 8 2019 13:54:55.792-08:00
November 8 2019 13:54:55.792
November 8 2019 1:54:55.792 PM-08:00
November 8 2019 1:54:55.793 PM
Nov 8 2019 13:54-08:00

Nov 8 2019 13:54

Nov 8 2019 1:54 PM-08:00

Nov 8 2019 1:54 PM



shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
shortMonth*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
mmddyyyy*HH:MMX
mmddyyyy*HH:MM
mmddyyyy*hh:MMaX
mmddyyyy*hh:MMa
mmddyyyy*HH:MM:SSX
mmddyyyy*HH:MM:SS
mmddyyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
mmddyyyy*hh:MM:SSa
mmddyyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
mmddyyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
mmddyyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
mmddyyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MMX
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MM
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MMaX
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MMa
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
mm*dd*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
mm*dd*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
month*dd*yy*HH:MMX
month*dd*yy*HH:MM
month*dd*yy*hh:MMaX
month*dd*yy*hh:MMa
month*dd*yy*HH:MM:SSX
month*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS
month*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
month*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSa
month*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
month*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
month*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
month*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MMX
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MM
shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MMaX

Nov 8 2019 13:54:55-08:00

Nov 8 2019 13:54:55

Nov 8 2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
Nov 8 2019 1:54:55 PM

Nov 8 2019 13:54:55.794-08:00
Nov 8 2019 13:54:55.794

Nov 8 2019 1:54:55.794 PM-08:00
Nov 8 2019 1:54:55.794 PM
1182019 13:54-08:00

1182019 13:54

1182019 1:54 PM-08:00
1182019 1:54 PM

1182019 13:54:55-08:00
1182019 13:54:55

1182019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
1182019 1:54:55 PM

1182019 13:54:55.796-08:00
1182019 13:54:55.796

1182019 1:54:55.796 PM-08:00
1182019 1:54:55.796 PM
11/8/2019 13:54-08:00
11/8/2019 13:54

11/8/2019 1:54 PM-08:00
11/8/2019 1:54 PM

11/8/2019 13:54:55-08:00
11/8/2019 13:54:55

11/8/2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
11/8/2019 1:54:55 PM

11/8/2019 13:54:55.797-08:00
11/8/2019 13:54:55.797
11/8/2019 1:54:55.797 PM-08:00
11/8/2019 1:54:55.798 PM
November 8 19 13:54-08:00
November 8 19 13:54
November 8 19 1:54 PM-08:00
November 8 19 1:54 PM
November 8 19 13:54:55-08:00
November 8 19 13:54:55
November 8 19 1:54:55 PM-08:00
November 8 19 1:54:55 PM
November 8 19 13:54:55.799-08:00
November 8 19 13:54:55.799
November 8 19 1:54:55.799 PM-08:00
November 8 19 1:54:55.799 PM
Nov 8 19 13:54-08:00

Nov 8 19 13:54

Nov 8 19 1:54 PM-08:00



shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MMa
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MM:SSX
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS
shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSa
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
shortMonth*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
shortMonth*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
mm*dd*yy*HH:MMX
mm*dd*yy*HH:MM
mm*dd*yy*hh:MMaX
mm*dd*yy*hh:MMa
mm*dd*yy*HH:MM:SSX
mm*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS
mm*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
mm*dd*yy*hh:MM:SSa
mm*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
mm*dd*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
mm*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
mm*dd*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MMX
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MM
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MMaX
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MMa
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*month*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*month*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MMX
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MM
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MMaX
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MMa
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa

dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX

dd*shortMonth*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss

dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX

dd*shortMonth*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MMX
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MM

Nov 8 19 1:54 PM

Nov 8 19 13:54:55-08:00

Nov 8 19 13:54:55

Nov 8 19 1:54:55 PM-08:00

Nov 8 19 1:54:55 PM

Nov 8 19 13:54:55.800-08:00

Nov 8 19 13:54:55.801

Nov 8 19 1:54:55.801 PM-08:00
Nov 8 19 1:54:55.801 PM

11/8/19 13:54-08:00

11/8/19 13:54

11/8/19 1:54 PM-08:00

11/8/19 1:54 PM

11/8/19 13:54:55-08:00

11/8/19 13:54:55

11/8/19 1:54:55 PM-08:00

11/8/19 1:54:55 PM

11/8/19 13:54:55.802-08:00
11/8/19 13:54:55.802

11/8/19 1:54:55.802 PM-08:00
11/8/19 1:54:55.803 PM

8 November 2019 13:54-08:00

8 November 2019 13:54

8 November 2019 1:54 PM-08:00
8 November 2019 1:54 PM

8 November 2019 13:54:55-08:00
8 November 2019 13:54:55

8 November 2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
8 November 2019 1:54:55 PM

8 November 2019 13:54:55.804-08:00
8 November 2019 13:54:55.804

8 November 2019 1:54:55.804 PM-08:00
8 November 2019 1:54:55.804 PM
8 Nov 2019 13:54-08:00

8 Nov 2019 13:54

8 Nov 2019 1:54 PM-08:00

8 Nov 2019 1:54 PM

8 Nov 2019 13:54:55-08:00

8 Nov 2019 13:54:55

8 Nov 2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00

8 Nov 2019 1:54:55 PM

8 Nov 2019 13:54:55.806-08:00

8 Nov 2019 13:54:55.806

8 Nov 2019 1:54:55.806 PM-08:00
8 Nov 2019 1:54:55.806 PM
8/11/2019 13:54-08:00

8/11/2019 13:54



dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MMaX
dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MMa
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MM:SS
dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MM:SSa
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*mm*yyyy*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*mm*yyyy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*month*yy*HH:MMX
dd*month*yy*HH:MM
dd*month*yy*hh:MMaX
dd*month*yy*hh:MMa
dd*month*yy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*month*yy*HH:MM:SS
dd*month*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*month*yy*hh:MM:SSa
dd*month*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*month*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*month*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*month*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MMX
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MM
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MMaX
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MMa
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MM:SS
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MM:SSa
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*shortMonth*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*shortMonth*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*mm*yy*HH:MMX
dd*mm*yy*HH:MM
dd*mm*yy*hh:MMaX
dd*mm*yy*hh:MMa
dd*mm*yy*HH:MM:SSX
dd*mm*yy*HH:MM:SS
dd*mm*yy*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*mm*yy*hh:MM:SSa
dd*mm*yy*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*mm*yy*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*mm*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*mm*yy*hh:MM:SS.sssa
month*dd*HH:MMX

8/11/2019 1:54 PM-08:00
8/11/2019 1:54 PM

8/11/2019 13:54:55-08:00
8/11/2019 13:54:55

8/11/2019 1:54:55 PM-08:00
8/11/2019 1:54:55 PM
8/11/2019 13:54:55.807-08:00
8/11/2019 13:54:55.807
8/11/2019 1:54:55.807 PM-08:00
8/11/2019 1:54:55.808 PM

8 November 19 13:54-08:00

8 November 19 13:54

8 November 19 1:54 PM-08:00
8 November 19 1:54 PM

8 November 19 13:54:55-08:00
8 November 19 13:54:55

8 November 19 1:54:55 PM-08:00
8 November 19 1:54:55 PM

8 November 19 13:54:55.809-08:00
8 November 19 13:54:55.809

8 November 19 1:54:55.809 PM-08:00
8 November 19 1:54:55.809 PM
8 Nov 19 13:54-08:00

8 Nov 19 13:54

8 Nov 19 1:54 PM-08:00

8 Nov 19 1:54 PM

8 Nov 19 13:54:55-08:00

8 Nov 19 13:54:55

8 Nov 19 1:54:55 PM-08:00

8 Nov 19 1:54:55 PM

8 Nov 19 13:54:55.810-08:00

8 Nov 19 13:54:55.810

8 Nov 19 1:54:55.811 PM-08:00
8 Nov 19 1:54:55.811 PM
8/11/19 13:54-08:00

8/11/19 13:54

8/11/19 1:54 PM-08:00

8/11/19 1:54 PM

8/11/19 13:54:55-08:00

8/11/19 13:54:55

8/11/19 1:54:55 PM-08:00
8/11/19 1:54:55 PM

8/11/19 13:54:55.812-08:00
8/11/19 13:54:55.812

8/11/19 1:54:55.812 PM-08:00
8/11/19 1:54:55.813 PM
November 8 13:54-08:00



month*dd*HH:MM
month*dd*hh:MMaX
month*dd*hh:MMa
month*dd*HH:MM:SSX
month*dd*HH:MM:SS
month*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
month*dd*hh:MM:SSa
month*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
month*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss
month*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
month*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
shortMonth*dd*HH:MMX
shortMonth*dd*HH:MM
shortMonth*dd*hh:MMaX
shortMonth*dd*hh:MMa
shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SSX
shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS
shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SSa
shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss
shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
mm*dd*HH:MMX
mm*dd*HH:MM
mm*dd*hh:MMaX
mm*dd*hh:MMa
mm*dd*HH:MM:SSX
mm*dd*HH:MM:SS
mm*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
mm*dd*hh:MM:SSa
mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss
mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*month*HH:MMX
dd*month*HH:MM
dd*month*hh:MMaX
dd*month*hh:MMa
dd*month*HH:MM:SSX
dd*month*HH:MM:SS
dd*month*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*month*hh:MM:SSa
dd*month*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*month*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*month*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*month*hh:MM:SS.sssa

November 8 13:54

November 8 1:54 PM-08:00
November 8 1:54 PM
November 8 13:54:55-08:00
November 8 13:54:55
November 8 1:54:55 PM-08:00
November 8 1:54:55 PM
November 8 13:54:55.814-08:00
November 8 13:54:55.814
November 8 1:54:55.814 PM-08:00
November 8 1:54:55.814 PM
Nov 8 13:54-08:00

Nov 8 13:54

Nov 8 1:54 PM-08:00

Nov 8 1:54 PM

Nov 8 13:54:55-08:00

Nov 8 13:54:55

Nov 8 1:54:55 PM-08:00

Nov 8 1:54:55 PM

Nov 8 13:54:55.815-08:00

Nov 8 13:54:55.816

Nov 8 1:54:55.816 PM-08:00
Nov 8 1:54:55.816 PM

11/8 13:54-08:00

11/8 13:54

11/8 1:54 PM-08:00

11/8 1:54 PM

11/8 13:54:55-08:00

11/8 13:54:55

11/8 1:54:55 PM-08:00

11/8 1:54:55 PM

11/8 13:54:55.817-08:00

11/8 13:54:55.817

11/8 1:54:55.818 PM-08:00
11/8 1:54:55.818 PM

8 November 13:54-08:00

8 November 13:54

8 November 1:54 PM-08:00

8 November 1:54 PM

8 November 13:54:55-08:00

8 November 13:54:55

8 November 1:54:55 PM-08:00
8 November 1:54:55 PM

8 November 13:54:55.819-08:00
8 November 13:54:55.819

8 November 1:54:55.819 PM-08:00
8 November 1:54:55.820 PM



dd*shortMonth*HH:MMX
dd*shortMonth*HH:MM
dd*shortMonth*hh:MMaX
dd*shortMonth*hh:MMa
dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SSX
dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS
dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SSa
dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SS.sssa
dd*mm*HH:MMX

dd*mm*HH:MM
dd*mm*hh:MMaX
dd*mm*hh:MMa
dd*mm*HH:MM:SSX
dd*mm*HH:MM:SS
dd*mm*hh:MM:SSaX
dd*mm*hh:MM:SSa
dd*mm*HH:MM:SS.sssX
dd*mm*HH:MM:SS.sss
dd*mm*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
dd*mm*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MMX
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MM
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MMaX
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MMa
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MM:SSX
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MM:SS
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MM:SSa
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yyyy*dd*month*HH:MM:SS.sss
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yyyy*dd*month*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MMX
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MM
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MMaX
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MMa
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SSX
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SSa
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*HH:MM:SS.sss
yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SS.sssaX

8 Nov 13:54-08:00

8 Nov 13:54

8 Nov 1:54 PM-08:00

8 Nov 1:54 PM

8 Nov 13:54:55-08:00

8 Nov 13:54:55

8 Nov 1:54:55 PM-08:00

8 Nov 1:54:55 PM

8 Nov 13:54:55.821-08:00

8 Nov 13:54:55.821

8 Nov 1:54:55.821 PM-08:00

8 Nov 1:54:55.822 PM

8/11 13:54-08:00

8/11 13:54

8/11 1:54 PM-08:00

8/11 1:54 PM

8/11 13:54:55-08:00

8/11 13:54:55

8/11 1:54:55 PM-08:00

8/11 1:54:55 PM

8/11 13:54:55.823-08:00

8/11 13:54:55.823

8/11 1:54:55.823 PM-08:00

8/11 1:54:55.823 PM

2019 8 November 13:54-08:00
2019 8 November 13:54

2019 8 November 1:54 PM-08:00
2019 8 November 1:54 PM

2019 8 November 13:54:55-08:00
2019 8 November 13:54:55

2019 8 November 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019 8 November 1:54:55 PM
2019 8 November 13:54:55.825-08:00
2019 8 November 13:54:55.825

2019 8 November 1:54:55.825 PM-08:00

2019 8 November 1:54:55.826 PM
2019 8 Nov 13:54-08:00

2019 8 Nov 13:54

2019 8 Nov 1:54 PM-08:00

2019 8 Nov 1:54 PM

2019 8 Nov 13:54:55-08:00

2019 8 Nov 13:54:55

2019 8 Nov 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019 8 Nov 1:54:55 PM

2019 8 Nov 13:54:55.827-08:00
2019 8 Nov 13:54:55.827

2019 8 Nov 1:54:55.828 PM-08:00



yyyy*dd*shortMonth*hh:MM:SS.sssa

yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MMX
yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MM
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MMaX
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MMa
yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MM:SSX
yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MM:SS
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MM:SSa
yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yyyy*dd*mm*HH:MM:SS.sss
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yyyy*dd*mm*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MMX
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MM
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MMaX
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MMa
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MM:SSX
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MM:SS
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MM:SSa
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yyyy*month*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yyyy*month*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MMX
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MM
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MMaX
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MMa
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SSX
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SSa

2019 8 Nov 1:54:55.828 PM
2019/8/11 13:54-08:00

2019/8/11 13:54

2019/8/11 1:54 PM-08:00
2019/8/11 1:54 PM

2019/8/11 13:54:55-08:00
2019/8/11 13:54:55

2019/8/11 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019/8/11 1:54:55 PM

2019/8/11 13:54:55.829-08:00
2019/8/11 13:54:55.830

2019/8/11 1:54:55.830 PM-08:00
2019/8/11 1:54:55.830 PM

2019 November 8 13:54-08:00
2019 November 8 13:54

2019 November 8 1:54 PM-08:00
2019 November 8 1:54 PM

2019 November 8 13:54:55-08:00
2019 November 8 13:54:55

2019 November 8 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019 November 8 1:54:55 PM
2019 November 8 13:54:55.832-08:00
2019 November 8 13:54:55.832
2019 November 8 1:54:55.832 PM-08:00
2019 November 8 1:54:55.832 PM
2019 Nov 8 13:54-08:00

2019 Nov 8 13:54

2019 Nov 8 1:54 PM-08:00

2019 Nov 8 1:54 PM

2019 Nov 8 13:54:55-08:00

2019 Nov 8 13:54:55

2019 Nov 8 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019 Nov 8 1:54:55 PM

yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX 2019 Nov 8 13:54:55.834-08:00
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss 2019 Nov 8 13:54:55.834
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX 2019 Nov 8 1:54:55.834 PM-08:00
yyyy*shortMonth*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa 2019 Nov 8 1:54:55.835 PM
yyyy*mm*dd*HH:MMX 2019/11/8 13:54-08:00
yyyy*mm*dd*HH:MM 2019/11/8 13:54
yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MMaX 2019/11/8 1:54 PM-08:00
yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MMa 2019/11/8 1:54 PM
yyyy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SSX 2019/11/8 13:54:55-08:00
yyyy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SS 2019/11/8 13:54:55
yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SSaX 2019/11/8 1:54:55 PM-08:00
yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SSa 2019/11/8 1:54:55 PM
yyyy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX 2019/11/8 13:54:55.837-08:00
yyyy*'mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss 2019/11/8 13:54:55.837



yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX

yyyy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyymmdd*HH:MMX
yyyymmdd*HH:MM
yyyymmdd*hh:MMaX
yyyymmdd*hh:MMa
yyyymmdd*HH:MM:SSX
yyyymmdd*HH:MM:SS
yyyymmdd*hh:MM:SSaX
yyyymmdd*hh:MM:SSa
yyyymmdd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yyyymmdd*HH:MM:SS.sss
yyyymmdd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yyyymmdd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yy*mm*dd*HH:MMX
yy*mm*dd*HH:MM
yy*mm*dd*hh:MMaX
yy*mm*dd*hh:MMa
yy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SSX
yy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SS
yy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SSaX
yy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SSa
yy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sssX
yy*mm*dd*HH:MM:SS.sss
yy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssaX
yy*mm*dd*hh:MM:SS.sssa
yyyymmddHHMMSSsssX
yyyymmddHHMMSSsss
yyyymmddHHMMSSX
yyyymmddHHMMSS
month*dd*yyyy
shortMonth*dd*yyyy
mmddyyyy

mm*dd*yyyy

month*dd*yy
shortMonth*dd*yy
mm*dd*yy

dd*month*yyyy
dd*shortMonth*yyyy
dd*mm®yyyy

dd*month*yy
dd*shortMonth*yy
dd*mm*yy

month*dd

shortMonth*dd

mm*dd

dd*month

2019/11/8 1:54:55.837 PM-08:00
2019/11/8 1:54:55.837 PM
2019118 13:54-08:00
2019118 13:54

2019118 1:54 PM-08:00
2019118 1:54 PM

2019118 13:54:55-08:00
2019118 13:54:55

2019118 1:54:55 PM-08:00
2019118 1:54:55 PM
2019118 13:54:55.839-08:00
2019118 13:54:55.839
2019118 1:54:55.844 PM-08:00
2019118 1:54:55.845 PM
19/11/8 13:54-08:00
19/11/8 13:54

19/11/8 1:54 PM-08:00
19/11/8 1:54 PM

19/11/8 13:54:55-08:00
19/11/8 13:54:55

19/11/8 1:54:55 PM-08:00
19/11/8 1:54:55 PM

19/11/8 13:54:55.846-08:00
19/11/8 13:54:55.847
19/11/8 1:54:55.847 PM-08:00
19/11/8 1:54:55.847 PM
2019118135455847-08:00
2019118135455847
2019118135455-08:00
2019118135455

November 8 2019

Nov 8 2019

1182019

11/8/2019

November 8 19

Nov 8 19

11/8/19

8 November 2019

8 Nov 2019

8/11/2019

8 November 19

8 Nov 19

8/11/19

November 8

Nov 8

11/8

8 November



dd*shortMonth
dd*mm
yyyy*month*dd
yyyy*shortMonth*dd
yyyy*mm*dd
yyyymmdd
yy*mm*dd
yyyy*dd*month
yyyy*dd*shortMonth
yyyy*dd*mm

month*yyyy
shortMonth*yyyy

mm*yyyy
month*yy
shortMonth*yy
mm*yy

yyyy

month
shortMonth

8 Nov

8/11

2019 November 8
2019 Nov 8
2019/11/8
2019118

19/11/8

2019 8 November
2019 8 Nov
2019/8/11
November 2019
Nov 2019
11/2019
November 19
Nov 19

11/19

2019

November

Nov



